Rank
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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School

RPI

Juan Diego Catholic 0.673962

Dixie

Crimson Cliffs
Desert Hills
Sky View
Cedar
Ridgeline
Snow Canyon
Logan

Uintah

Green Canyon
Stansbury
Cedar Valley
Tooele

Bear River
Pine View
Hurricane

Ben Lomond
Canyon View
Mountain Crest
Ogden

0.664857
0.656029
0.654554
0.624900
0.623391
0.593640
0.579739
0.576944
0.544764
0.529397
0.527956
0.523949
0.488745
0.452151
0.420276
0.342791
0.331637
0.328267
0.314570
0.297028

Boys Basketball

WP
0.909091
0.818182
0.818182
0.818182
0.725000
0.714286
0.636364
0.666667
0.700000
0.614035
0.515152
0.600000
0.611111
0.454545
0.428571
0.250000
0.090909
0.166667
0.090909
0.091667
0.105263

OWP
0.474849
0.539473
0.520364
0.519279
0.549376
0.554976
0.566729
0.501959
0.468079
0.488085
0.547671
0.464324
0.445898
0.519873
0.464140
0.568233
0.555625
0.464491
0.524880
0.494349
0.450494

OOWP  W-L

0.511884
0.539128
0.536833
0.526964
0.514309
0.522235
0.522482
0.538577
0.513080
0.488100
0.511265
0.490099
0.482954
0.502568
0.504305
0.520711
0.518503
0.476162
0.511617
0.508631
0.469374

20-2
18-4
18-4
18-4
155
15-6
14-8
15-7
14-6
12-7
12-10
12-8
11-7
10-12
9-12
515
2-20
4-18
2-20
2-18
2-17



